
 
2023/2024 FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 

ALL  
Prices 
include 
G.S.T. 

1 PAYMENT 
 

2023 
Sept.15/23 

 
*There is a 10% 
discount for full 

payment no later 
than Sept 30/23 

 

2 PAYMENTS 
 

2023 
Sept.15/23 

 
2024 

February 1/24 

4 PAYMENTS 
 

2023 
Sept.15/23 
Nov. 15/23 

 
2024 

Feb.1/24 
April 1/24 

8 PAYMENTS 
2023 

Sept.15 
Oct.15 
Nov.15 
2024 
Jan. 1 
Feb. 1 
Mar. 1 
Apr. 1 
May 1 

1 Class $416 
*($374) 

$208 $104 $52 

2 Classes $800 
*($720) 

$400 $200 $100 

3 Classes $1,152 
*($1,037) 

$576 $288 $144 

4 Classes $1,472 
*(1,325) 

$736 $368 $184 

5 Classes $1,760 
*(1,584) 

$880 
 

$440 
 

$220 

6 Classes 
 

$2,048 
*(1,844) 

$1,024 
 

$512 
 

$256 

NOTE:  Re Fees for Multiple Classes - After 5 classes, fee becomes $36 per month each additional class 
SOLO:  $150                  DUET:  $100 (each)                 TRIOS/OTHER:  $75 (each) 

THIS PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE COSTUME AND/OR FESTIVAL FEE 

FEES FOR CLASSES:  OUR SEASON IS BASED ON AN EIGHT MONTH PAYMENT SCHEDULE.  If you are paying 
monthly, DANCE LESSON FEES ARE DUE AT THE BEGINNING OF THE MONTH - (SEE SCHEDULE FOR  
PAYMENT DATES ABOVE)  Also, our payment schedule is calculated on the number of classes per family.  (For 
example:. 2 children in the same family taking 2 classes each would be under “4 classes”).  

PAYMENT METHODS:  1. EMAIL TRANSFER TO  rosedalevalleydance@gmail.com  2. CHEQUES to Rosedale 
Valley Dance 3. CASH IN THE EXACT AMOUNT IN AN ENVELOPE WITH DETAILS WRITTEN ON THE OUTSIDE.  
WE DO NOT TAKE CREDIT CARDS OR INTERAC.  Current registration form must be filled out, signed by parent or 
guardian, and submitted WITH REGISTRATION FEE, in order to secure a place in the class.  Registration fees are 
non-refundable. 

REGISTRATION FEE - $35 to be paid at time of registration. (Additional dancers in same family pay $15 each.) 
This price includes professional videolink of year-end recital. 
COSTUME FEE - $55 per class, to be paid to the CLASS TEACHER (not the studio) (Due no later than Dec.1/23) 
FESTIVAL FEE - $15 per class entry, payable to ROSEDALE VALLEY DANCE.  (Will collect in January 2024) 

PROGRAM WITHDRAWAL - If a student withdraws, it affects the entire class.  Notice must be received one month 
prior to withdrawal.  Lessons fees (other than the one month) will be refunded but costume fee will only be returned if 
materials have not already been purchased. 


